Category
COMBO
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun

Manufacturer
Savage Arms Inc.
Charles Daly
CITADEL
CITADEL

Escort

LEG

Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg

MPL

PSA

PSA

RAD

Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
Savage Arms Inc.
Tokarev USA
WIN

WIN

WIN

Mossberg
Churchill
Churchill
Churchill

EAA Corp

HRY

Ithaca

V)

V]

Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg
Remington
Remington
Remington
Savage Arms Inc.
Savage Arms Inc.
Savage Arms Inc.
Savage Arms Inc.
Savage Arms Inc.
Savage Arms Inc.
TRS

Undefined

Serial_no
4364524
21PA127-4173
20SA-KR38662
21SA-KR64461
907989
19R09140
V1769954
V1603229
V1615307
V1615326
V1761868
V1608590
V1951239
MV1067341
UMO0039883
20-MH11981
20-MH11982
21-00332
RS32638Z
N747718V
V079622V
RAF038627
20F10689
52-H23YB-023755
906524
TR187859YZSP
TR187860YZSP
MV1028080
57-H21PT-22681
57-H21PT-22682
57-H21PT-9115
57-H21YT-002962
20BSS00507
6207865
21E-18889
21E-15513
V1570652
V1724370
V1728505
V1652768
MV1000575
MV1037496
KA47235
RAF022330
RAF030482
RAF030732
K622452
2184257
2184102
211001Y
211079Y
20A11239
E21A36343
RM014217

Description

42 0-U .22WMR-.410

301 PUMP FIELD 12-28 BK-SYN
ATA 12 Semi-Auto 12 Ga 20"
ATA 12 Semi-Auto 12 Ga 20"
ESCORT DF12 12GA
POINTER PHENOMA 12-28
590 CHAINSAW 12-18.5
PERSUADER 590 12GA
PERSUADER 590 12GA
PERSUADER 590 12GA

500 12 GA CROWN GRADE COMBO PUMP

Mossberg 500 12 Ga Combo

590S TACT 12-20 MLOK 13+1-CLEAN OUT TUB

MAVERICK 88 PUMP 12-18.5 FOLD

Partno
114142
114958
110382
110382
114272
109993
114077
113239
113239
113239
106663
107503
112312
31027

Mossberg - MOD 535 12-26 MOBL Waterfoul-Turl 108294
TACT PRO SERIES M 12 GA Semi-Auto 18.5 Inch 109966
TACT PRO SERIES M 12 GA Semi-Auto 18.5 Inch 109966

SAX2 12GA SEMITACT 19 Inch 5 rd
Remington 870 12 Ga.

Remington 1100 12GA

Remington 870 Wingmaster 12ga
REMINGTON 870

STV 555 TRAP CMP 12M-26MC
TBP 12 12/18.5" FLAG 3"

USED - 12 HEAVY DUCK

SUPER-X PUMP 12 GA

SUPER-X PUMP 12 GA

110727
240338
240366
240367
114754
111175
21000164
113909
114210
114210

Mavrick 88 12GA SECURITY 20 Inch 3 Inchchambe 107730
620 20 COMBO PUMP ACTION 26 Inch - 18.5 Inch 111482
620 20 COMBO PUMP ACTION 26 Inch - 18.5 Inch 111482
620 20 COMBO PUMP ACTION 26 Inch - 18.5 Inch 111482

CHURCHILL 20 GA 24 Inch

HENRY SINGLE SHOT 20GA

Ithaca SxS DBB Shotgun 20 Ga
PUMP 20GA. 3 Inch 18 Inch

PUMP 20GA. 3 Inch 24 Inch CT-4
Mossberg - 590 SHOCKWAVE 20 GA
Mossberg - 590 SHOCKWAVE 20 GA
590 NIGHTSTICK 20GA

590 PERSUADER 20-18.5 BL-SY 3 Inch
MOSSBERG MAV 88 FIELD

MAV 88 PUMP BANTAM CMPT 20/22
SA-20 20 GA SEMI AUTO SYN

870 TAC-14 20-14 BLK-SYN 3 Inch
870 TAC-14 20-14 BLK-SYN 3 Inch
870 TAC-14 20-14 BLK-SYN 3 Inch
SAVAGE 220 BOLT 20 GA AT

320 SECURITY

320 SECURITY 20-18.5

STEVENS MOD 20 20 GA PUMP
STEVENS MOD 20 20 GA PUMP

STV 555 TRAP 20M-30MC

VIPER G2SR YTH 20GA 26 Inch

ELEMENT 20-28 BL-SYN 3 Inch-20 Gauge

114631
109921
240500
113244
113243
107483
107483
113272
113651
104586
115190
106574
113360
113360
113360
104726
112575
112575
108088
108088
110637
112423
112311

Descl

MOD 42 TAKEDOWN
301 FIELD
TACTICAL
TACTICAL

DF12

POINTER PHENOMA
590

590

590

590

500 FIELD/DEER
500 FIELD/DEER
5908

Mavrick 88

835

BLACK ACE TACTICAL
BLACK ACE TACTICAL
SAX2 TACTICAL
870

1100

870 Wingmaster
TAC-14

555 TRAP COMPACT
TBP 12

HEAVY DUCK
SUPER-X

SUPER-X

88 SECURITY

620 PUMP COMBO
620 PUMP COMBO
620 PUMP COMBO
CHURCHILL
HO015B-20

200E

PAS 20

PAS 20

590

590

590 Night Stick
590 Persuader

88 FIELD

Mavrick 88 Field
SA-20

870TAC-14
870TAC-14
870TAC-14

220

320 SECURITY

320 SECURITY

320 SECURITY

320 SECURITY

555 TRAP

VIPER G2
ELEMENT

Desc2
410 GA/ 22 MAG
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 ga
12GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 Ga
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 Ga
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 GAUGE
20GA
20 GA
20GA
20 GA
20 GA
20 Ga
20 GA
20GA
20 GA
20GA
20GA
20GA
20 GA
20 Ga
20GA
20 GA
20 GA
20GA
20 GA
20GA
20 GA
20GA
20 GA
20 GA
20GA
20 GA

Desc3
COMBINATION
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
RIFLE
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN

Condition
NEW
NEW
USED
NEW
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
USED
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
USED
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

Price
530
262
299
299
600
805
591
614
614
614
547
499
726
295
530
525
525
655
495
700
700
575
680
343
875
310
310
262
389
389
389
450
642
1400
234
322
479
479
550
479
245
254
565
558
558
558
519
249
269
281
281
654
584
547

Location
Section W
Section D
Section D
Section D
Section C
Section C
Section P10
Section C
Boxed
Boxed
Section E
Section D
Section D
Section C
Section D
Section C
Section D
Section D
Section C
Section C
Section C
Section P10
Section C
Section D
Section W
Boxed
Section C
Section D
Boxed
Boxed
Section E
Section F
Section J

Section D
Section F
Boxed
Section P10
Section P10
Section F
Boxed
Section G
Section E
Section P10
Boxed
Boxed
Section E
Boxed
Boxed
Section F
Section E
Section E
Section F
Section F

Desc4

DBB O/U
PUMP
SEMI-AUTO
SEMI-AUTO
SEMI-AUTO
SEMI-AUTO
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
PUMP
PUMP
Pump
PUMP
SEMI-AUTO
SEMI-AUTO
SEMI-AUTO
Pump
Semi-Auto
Pump
PUMP
SINGLE
Semi-Auto
PUMP
PUMP
PUMP
PUMP
PUMP
PUMP
PUMP
SEMI-AUTO
Single Shot
DBB SxS
Pump
Pump
PUMP
PUMP
PUMP
PUMP
PUMP
Pump
Semi-Auto
PUMP
PUMP
PUMP

Bolt

PUMP
PUMP
PUMP
PUMP
SINGLE
Semi-Auto
SEMI-AUTO

Desc5
20 INCH
28 INCH
20 INCH
20 INCH
18 INCH
28 INCH
18.5 Inch
20 Inch
20 Inch
20 Inch
28/24 Inch
28 NCH
20 INCH
18.5 Inch
26 INCH
18.5 INCH
18.5 INCH
19 INCH
20.0 Inch
28 Inch
26 Inch
14 INCH
26 INCH
18.5 Inch
32 Inch
18 INCH
18 INCH
20 INCH
26 INCH
26 INCH
26 INCH
24 INCH
26 Inch
20 Inch
18 Inch
24 Inch
14.375
14.375
14.375 Inch
18.5 INCH
26 INCH
22 Inch
26 Inch
14 INCH
14 INCH
14 INCH
22 Inch
18.5 INCH
18.5 INCH
18.5 INCH
18.5 INCH
30 INCH
26 Inch
28 INCH



Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun

KEL
KEY
KeyStone
LEG
LEG
Mossberg
TRS
TRS
Mossberg
Mossberg
Mossberg

24R0B12
21-PM4103968
801-H22TK-2771
19vV03054
19v02894
U779685
V20A09795
V21A14325
V1630000
V1630011
V1698836

KSG 115193
SHOTGUN .410 PUMP ACTION 3 Inch 18.5 Inch Pl 112553
CRICKETT 112000
POINTER PHENOMA 410-28 109994
POINTER 410 SEMI-AUTO 28 Inch BBL 108685
Moss 500 410 240470
VIPER G2 410-26 CAMO 109225
VIPER G2 410-26 BL-WD 3 Inch 111485
Mossberg 590 SHOCKWAVE 107914
Mossberg 590 SHOCKWAVE 107914
Mossberg 590 SHOCKWAVE 107914

KSG
CRICKETT
CRICKETT
Pointer
POINTER PHENOMA
500

VIPER

VIPER G2
SHOCKWAVE
SHOCKWAVE
SHOCKWAVE

410 GA
410 GA
410 GA
410 Ga
410 GA
410 Ga
410 GA
410 GA
410 GAGE
410 GAGE
410 GAGE

SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN

NEW
USED
NEW

NEW
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

495
426
195
749
545
275
575
651
480
480
480

Lay-A-Way
Section G
Boxed
Section G
Section G

Section G
Section G
Section P10
Boxed
Lay-A-Way

PUMP
PUMP
SINGLE
Semi-Auto
SEMI-AUTO
Pump
SEMI-AUTO
SEMI-AUTO
PUMP
PUMP
PUMP

18.5 INCH
18.5 INCH
18.5 INCH
28 Inch
28 INCH
24 Inch
26 iNCH
26 INCH
14.0INCH
14.0INCH
14.0INCH



	Shotguns

